Technical data ME-1 A
Module slots 2
Outputs Stereo Cinch channel 1; Stereo Cinch channel 2;
Stereo Cinch priority
Inputs 75 ohms coaxial antenna; draft antenna;
Record In Stereo Cinch
Power supply 230 V power supply; 24 V DC
Scope of supply Module carrier ME-1 A, 3 pcs. audio cable Cinch,
power supply cable
Dimensions (WxHxD) 483 x 43 x 295 mm, 1 RU
Weight 2,8 kg
Model designation
Modular pre-amplifier, (1 RU) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ME-1 A
Description
The module carrier ME-1A offers in just one rack unit, the
possibility to mount up to two audio modules, to save
space. The modules of the AM-Series can be combined as
necessary depending on.
On the back there is a L/R output per module and an
additional output priority. The signal from the built-in module
2 (on the right side) has output priority. Ends the playback of
this module, it automatically switched to module 1.
A 75 ohm antenna input and the 24V DC input complete the
multi-purpose device.
Please consider the following features:
• The ME-1 A has a priority output.
The device operates on  230 V AC mains power and 24 V DC
(emergency power supply).
• Suitable for 19˝ mounting or table top.
*
19˝-MODULAR PRE-AMPLIFIER (for up to 2 modules)
USB
SD-CARD
MP3
USB
MP3
USB
USB
SD-CARD
RDS Tuner
10 FM/10 AM station memory
AM-100 RDS
CD/USB/SD-Player
with Pitch-, Remote control and Aux
AM-201 CD
BT-Player-Modul
USB-Port/SD-Card, Remote control
AM-100 BT
DAB-Tuner BT/USB/SD
Player with Remote control
AM-100 DAB
DVD/CD/USB/SD-Player
with Remote control
AM-100 DV
129